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Denver C. Snuffer, Jr. (#3032) denversnuffer@gmail.com
Steven R. Paul (#7423) spaul@nsdplaw.com

Daniel B. Garriott (#9444) dbgarriott@msn.com
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NELSON, SNUFFER, DAHLE & POULSEN

10885 South State Street

Sandy, Utah 84070

Telephone: (801) 576-1400

Facsimile: (801) 576-1960

Attorneys for RAPower-3, LLC, International Automated Systems, Inc.,
LTB1, and Neldon Johnson

IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT FOR THE
DISTRICT OF UTAH, CENTRAL DIVISION

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA,
Civil No. 2:15-cv-00828-DN-EJF
Plaintiff,
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE OF EXPERT
VS. REPORT FROM NELDON P. JOHNSON

RAPOWER-3, LLC, INTERNATIONAL

AUTOMATED SYSTEMS, INC., LTBI, Judge David Nuffer
LLC, R. GREGORY SHEPARD, Magistrate Judge Evelyn J. Furse
NELDON JOHNSON, and ROGER
FREEBORN,
Defendants.

I hereby certify that on the 15th day of September, 2017, I caused to be served a true and
correct copy of the Expert Witness Report of Neldon P. Johnson to the foregoing counsel of
record in the matter indicated.

Dated this 15™ day of September, 2017.

/s/ Steven R. Paul )
Attorneys for Defendants RAPower-3, LLC,
International Automated Systems, Inc., LTB1, and
Neldon Johnson
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Erin Healy Gallagher
Erin R. Hines
Christopher R. Moran
US Dept. of Justice

P.O. Box 7238

Ben Franklin Station
Washington, DC 20044
Attorneys for USA

Greg Shepard

Roger Freeborn

Sent via:
Mail
Hand Delivery
X  Email: erin.healygallagher@usdoj.gov
erin.r.hines@usdoj.gov
christopher.r.moran@usdoj.gov
Electronic Service via Utah Court's e-
filing program

Sent via:
Mail
Hand Delivery
X __ Email: greg@rapower3.com
Electronic Service via Utah Court's e-
filing program

Sent via:
Mail
Hand Delivery
X __ Email: roger@rapower3.com
Electronic Service via Utah Court's e-
filing program




